TEAMWORK PEER EVALUATION FORM

The individual grade resulting from group work will depend on a weighted peer review of effort by your team colleagues. In the table below you are asked to rate the contribution of each of your team members by confidentially assigning him a percentage score (from 1% to 100%). These scores will be used to calculate the weight that will be applied to the individual’s teamwork (see slides for details on the calculation criteria).  
	Team Member Evaluation Form

To be submitted confidentially to the following e-mail address: simone.ferriani@unibo.it 

	Team Name: 



	Your Name: 

	Team Member’s name
	% Effort

(scale 1-100%)

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	DO NOT RATE YOURSELF.


